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A A—1 A—2 A—3 A—4 A—8 A—9
; F#HFO—X 14:00~15:00 | 15:10~16:10[16:20~17:20]|17:30~18:30[10:00~11:00|11:10~12:10
= 202128 &Y K-t XeK-R-&-£ KeK-&-E KKKt =] B
5 im *= i * bl * 0 e im e im *
RO—ILF 13:00 | 15:15 | 14:10 | 16:25 | 15:15 | 17:35 | 16:25 | 18:45 | 9:00 | 11:15 | 10:10 | 12:25
1 |REAAYO/NRE 13:04 | 15:19 | 14:14 | 16:29 | 15:19 | 17:39 | 16:29 | 18:49 | 9:04 | 11:19 | 10:14 | 12:29
2 | FEEHHER/ R 13:06 | 15:21 | 14:16 | 16:31 | 15:21 | 17:41 | 16:31 | 18:51 9:06 | 11:21 | 10:16 | 12:31
SA(ILAER/NRE 13:07 | 15:22 | 14:17 | 16:32 | 15:22 | 17:42 | 16:32 | 18:52 | 9:07 | 11:22 | 10:17 | 12:32
3B| HALRRE/NNRZ 13:07 | 15:22 | 1417 | 16:32 | 15:22 | 17:42 | 16:32 | 18:52 | 9:07 | 11:22 | 10:17 | 12:32
AA|EBERILT IR EHES 13:09 | 15:24 | 1419 | 16:34 | 15:24 | 17:44 | 16:34 | 18:54 | 9:09 [ 11:24 | 10:19 | 12:34
4B |l AR 13:11 | 15:26 | 14:21 | 16:36 | 15:26 | 17:46 | 16:36 | 18:56 | 9:11 11:26 | 10:21 | 12:36
5 |~ R 13:11 | 15:26 | 14:21 | 16:36 | 15:26 | 17:46 | 16:36 | 18:56 | 9:11 | 11:26 | 10:21 | 12:36
6 |BEF 13:13 | 15:28 | 14:23 | 16:38 | 15:28 | 17:48 | 16:38 | 18:58 | 9:13 | 11:28 | 10:23 | 12:38
7 | EEFRERET 13:14 | 15:29 | 14:24 | 16:39 | 15:29 | 17:49 | 16:39 | 18:59 | 9:14 | 11:29 | 10:24 | 12:39
8 | EHF/NFRAT 13:15 | 15:30 | 14:25 | 16:40 | 15:30 | 17:50 | 16:40 | 19:00 | 9:15 [ 11:30 | 10:25 | 12:40
9 |Z7E)—T=RYZTHI 13:16 | 15:31 | 14:26 | 16:41 | 15:31 | 17:51 | 16:41 | 19:01 | 9:16 | 11:31 | 10:26 | 12:41
10 [BEFEED CARERD 13:16 | 15:31 | 14:26 | 16:41 | 15:31 | 17:51 | 16:41 | 19:01 9:16 | 11:31 | 10:26 | 12:41
11| BEEEQ (FEHEED 13:17 | 15:32 | 14:27 | 16:42 | 15:32 | 17:52 | 16:42 | 19:02 | 9:17 | 11:32 | 10:27 | 12:42
12 | E#F BT 13:18 | 15:33 | 14:28 | 16:43 | 15:33 | 17:53 | 16:43 | 19:03 | 9:18 | 11:33 | 10:28 | 12:43
13 |=HE—FE 13:20 | 15:35 | 14:30 | 16:45 | 15:35 | 17:55 | 16:45 | 19:05 | 9:20 | 11:35 | 10:30 | 12:45
14|FDENRE 13:23 | 15:38 | 14:33 | 16:48 | 15:38 | 17:58 | 16:48 | 19:08 | 9:23 | 11:38 | 10:33 | 12:48
15 |HBOMAET 13:26 | 15:41 | 14:36 | 16:51 | 15:41 | 18:01 | 16:51 | 19:11 | 9:26 | 11:41 | 10:36 | 12:51
16 |Hhik £ 13:30 | 15:45 | 14:40 | 16:55 | 15:45 | 18:.05 | 16:55 | 19:15 | 9:30 | 11:45 | 10:40 | 12:55
17|86 EE20E 13:32 | 15:47 | 14:42 | 16:57 | 15:47 | 18:07 | 16:57 | 19:17 | 9:32 | 11:47 | 10:42 | 12:57
RY—ILi&E 13:37 | 15:52 | 14:47 | 17:.02 | 15:52 | 18:12 | 17:02 | 19:22 | 9:37 | 11:52 | 10:47 | 13:02
A A—1 A—2 A—3 A—4 A—8
f7\$ EIJ_IZI—Z 14:00~15:00]15:10~16:10|16:20~17:20|17:30~18:30]10:00~11:00
& 202128 &Y K-t K-KR-£ A-K-K-£ K-KR-£ Bl
5 3m e im # im # im % im *=
RO—ILF 13:05 | 15:15 | 1415 | 16:25 | 15:15 | 17:35 | 16:25 | 18:45
1 |REMAYONRE 13:09 | 15:19 | 14:19 | 16:29 | 15:19 | 17:39 | 16:29 | 18:49
2 |FEYHER/ AR E 13:11 | 15:21 | 14:21 | 16:31 | 15:21 | 17:41 | 16:31 | 18:51
3 |lLOEHRNRE 13:12 | 15:22 | 14:22 | 16:32 | 15:22 | 17:42 | 16:32 | 18:52
4 |BRBRENRE 13:12 | 15:22 | 14:22 | 16:32 | 15:22 | 17:42 | 16:32 | 18:52
5 [REFTL7ZIRE#SE 13:14 | 15:24 | 14:24 | 16:34 | 15:24 | 17:44 | 16:34 | 18:54
6 |EILAERT 13:15 | 15:25 | 14:25 | 16:35 | 15:25 | 17:45 | 16:35 | 18:55
7 |BWSTH 13:18 | 15:28 | 14:28 | 16:38 | 15:28 | 17:48 | 16:38 | 18:58
8 ([AW1TH 13:19 | 15:29 | 14:29 | 16:39 | 15:29 | 17:49 | 16:39 | 18:59
9 |EXEE 13:22 | 15:32 | 14:32 | 16:42 | 15:32 | 17:52 | 16:42 | 19:02
10 | B AE R A F AT 13:23 | 15:33 | 14:33 | 16:43 | 15:33 | 17:53 | 16:43 | 19:03
11| EHE—EER 13:25 | 15:35 | 14:35 | 16:45 | 15:35 | 17:55 | 16:45 | 19:05
12 | HIRIREAERT 13:27 | 15:37 | 14:37 | 16:47 | 15:37 | 17:57 | 16:47 | 19:07
13|BErET )=y 13:29 | 15:39 | 14:39 | 16:49 | 15:39 | 17:59 | 16:49 | 19:09
14
R—)LE 13:37 | 15:47 | 14:47 | 16:57 | 15:47 | 18:07 | 16:57 | 19:17
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